
Dates for Parents Spring Term 2022 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

Mon 3rd Jan  

Tues 4th Jan Staff Training Day – First Aid Training. Safeguarding and Assessments 

Wed 5th Jan  

Thurs 6th Jan YoYo – Epiphany workshop for KS2 – Class lead Worship 
Governor Meeting 

Fri 7th Jan     D.E.A.R Afternoon (Drop Everything and Read) 

 

Mon 10th Jan SCHOOL IS 150 YEARS OLD! – ALL CLUBS START THIS WEEK 

Tues 11th Jan  

Wed 12th Jan Worship Team Meeting – 12.15pm 
Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Thurs 13th Jan  

Fri 14th Jan   

 

Mon 17th Jan KS1 Visit to the Atkinson’s Farm – 1.15pm 

Tues 18th Jan  

Wed 19th Jan  

Thurs 20th Jan  

Fri 21st Jan  

 

Mon 24th Jan  

Tues 25th Jan  

Wed 26th Jan Headteacher Parent Meeting at Millbridge Farm – 10am 

Thurs 27th Jan  

Fri 28th Jan  

 

Mon 31st Jan  

Tues 1st Feb  

Wed 2nd Feb  Big Talk – Relationship Education Week 

Thurs 3rd Feb Worship Planning Meeting 

Fri 4th Feb  

 

Mon 7th Feb Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tues 8th Feb  

Wed 9th Feb Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Thurs 10th Feb  

Fri 11th Feb  

Sat 12th Feb PTA Ceilidh – Village Hall- TBC 

 

Mon 14th Feb  

Tues 15th Feb  

Wed 16th Feb  

Thurs 17th Feb  

Fri 18th Feb School Closes for Half Term 

 



Dates for Parents Spring Term 2022 

Compassion                                                               Trust                                                     Perseverance 

 

Clubs in Autumn Term 1, running from w/b 3rd January: 

 Monday: Y5 Maths (8am) KS2 Rugby after school 

Mon 28th Feb Governors Meeting – Finance – 6pm 
FGB Governors Meeting 

Tues 1st Mar  

Wed 2nd Mar  OTB 
Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Thurs 3rd Mar  

Fri 4th Mar  

 

Mon 7th Mar Knowles Trust Meeting – 7.30pm 

Tues 8th Mar  

Wed 9th Mar  

Thurs 10th Mar  

Fri 11th Mar  

Sat 12th Mar Possible date for St Crux (PTA) 

 

Mon 14th Mar  

Tues 15th Mar  

Wed 16th Mar  

Thurs 17th Mar  

Fri 18th Mar  

 

Mon 21st Mar  

Tues 22nd Mar  

Wed 23rd Mar Parent/Headteacher Meetings – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Thurs 24th Mar Worship Team Planning Meeting - Lunchtime 

Fri 25th Mar  

 

Mon 28th Mar Parents/Teacher Meetings 

Tues 29th Mar  

Wed 30th Mar  

Thurs 31st Mar Parent/Teacher Meetings 

Fri 1st April  ALL CLUBS FINISH THIS WEEK 

 

Mon 4th Apr  

Tues 5th Apr  

Wed 6th Apr Parent/Headteacher Meeting – 4.30pm to 6pm 

Thurs 7th Apr  

Fri 8th Apr Easter Service at St Matthew’s Church – 2pm 
School Closes for Easter Holiday 



Dates for Parents Spring Term 2022 
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 Tuesday: Keyboard 

 Wednesday: Y6 Maths Club (3.20pm to 4.15pm) 

 Wednesday: Archery Club before school 

 Wednesday Cookery Club  with Mrs Mann ( now fully booked with waiting list, if your 

child has a place you will have received an email from school confirming their dates) 

 Thursday : Y6 Maths Club (8am) 

 Friday: Football Club After School 

 

 


